HYDROGUARD®
Series LFLM495
Thermostatic Mixing Valves for
Lavatory Installations  Advanced Thermal
Activation
Features
•   Temperature control to ASSE 1069, 1070 and 1017 down to
0.5 gpm

1" (25) LFLM497-1 w/press
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Typical Specification
Thermostatic tempering valve shall be constructed using Lead Free* cast
copper silicon alloy material which shall comply with state codes and
standards, where applicable requiring reduced lead content. The valve
shall feature advanced paraffin-based actuation technology and union
connections for ease of maintenance. All internal components shall be
corrosion-resistant. Valve shall feature integral checks to prevent cross-
flow and inlet screens to filter out debris. The valve shall be ASSE 1069,
ASSE 1070, ASSE 1017 and IAPMO cUPC listed. Capacity of the valve
shall be 12.0 gpm (45.0 lpm) at 45psi (310 kPa) differential. Valve shall
perform to a minimum flow of 0.5 gpm (2 lpm) to ASSE 1070. Control
temperature shall be adjustable between 80°F - 120°F (27 - 49°C). The
valve shall feature a vandal-resistant lockable handle to prevent tamper-
ing. The valve shall be a Powers' HydroGuard® Model LFLM495 (1/2",
15mm), LFLM496 (3/4", 20mm), LFLM497 (1", 25mm). Any alternate
must have a written approval prior to bidding.
MODEL LFLM495-1 LFLM496-1 LFLM497-1 LFLM495-2 LFLM496-2 LFLM497-2 LFLM495-3 LFLM496-3 LFLM497-3 LFLM495-4 LFLM496-4 LFLM497-4
CONNECTIONS 1/2" NPT
FEMALE
3/4" NPT
FEMALE